∗ The photo does not show an actual use example.
DIN rail
A variety of options
VQ1000
(VV5Q11)
VQ2000
(VV5Q21)
VQ0000

VQZ
VQD
How to Order Valves How to Order Manifold Assembly
Light/Surge
voltage suppressor
VQ 1 51 0 0 Y
VQ10001
Series
Metal seal
Rubber seal
Seal
0
1
Specifications
Standard type
High pressure
type
Low wattage
type
Function
Manual override
Symbol
Nil
H
Y
DC AC 100 VAC (50/60 Hz)
200 VAC (50/60 Hz)
110 VAC (50/60 Hz)
220 VAC (50/60 Hz)
24 VDC
12 VDC
Coil voltage
Example
1
2
3
4
5
6
Yes
None
Nil
E
Non-locking
push type
(Tool required)
B:
C:
1 set (F kit 9 station manifold base no.)
4 sets (Single solenoid part no.)
4 sets (Double solenoid part no.)
1 set (Blanking plate part no.)
VV5Q11-09C6FU2 ····
∗VQ1100-5 ··········
∗VQ1200-5 ··········
∗VV1000-10A-1 ······
(1.0 W)
� � Note)
(1.5 W)
�
(0.5 W)
�
kit
(Terminal box)
Kit T O Terminal block box 2 to 24 stations (2)
T kit
(Lead wire cable)
Kit